A PROFESSIONAL CNC MACHINES MANUFACTURER
Bed Type Universal Milling Machine
CE  CERTIFIED
Always A Step Ahead
FBE-1500 / 2000 / 2600 / 3000 / 4000
1
The newest EUMACH bed type univ  ersal milling machine, with further
     innovations in rigidity, accuracy,  versatility and performance!
FBE-1500 with 1500 / 1000 / 950(1500)mm
travel & optional 24 ATC
Universal multi angle universal milling head with hydraulic
tool clamping.
Machine multi-sides of workpiece with a single set-up.
(with optional milling head & rotary table)
Hydraulic counterbalance on vertical movement.
ldeal for large molds, forging dies, and heavy work pieces up
to 9000kg weight.
2
The newest EUMACH bed type univ  ersal milling machine, with further
     innovations in rigidity, accuracy,  versatility and performance!
FBE-2000 with 2000 / 1000 / 950(1500)mm travel & optional automatic
universal milling head & CNC rotary Table & tail stock & 24 ATC
Y axis cross travel either box guide 1000mm or
roller guide 1250mm.
3 axis with box type harden ground guide ways
or roller type linear bearing guide ways at
customer’s choice.
3
Super wide interior space for optional top
closed sliding roof machines.
FBE-4000 with 4000 / 1000(1250) / 950(1500)mm
travel & optional top closed sliding roof full splash
guard & auto. orthogonal milling head & 24 ATC
swivel control panel can be easily swiveling to
the machine rear side, even with optional top
closed full guarding.
FBE-2600 with 2600 / 1000(1250) / 950(1500)mm travel &
optional automatic universal milling head & 24 ATC
4
FBE-3000 with 3000 / 1000(1250) / 950(1500)mm
travel & optional universal milling head & 24 ATC
5
Rigid & robust casting frame :
Box type hardened ground guide ways –